—~ )

HARRISON &

HETHERINGTON HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE
EQUIPMENT

On behalf of
Scotby Motor Services, Scotby, CA4 8B)J

Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 17" July
Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 18" July

Viewing of Items at Scotby Motor Services,
Monday 17 July (10am — 3pm)

Collection Times: Tuesday 18t (2pm-5pm) or Thursday 20" (10am-4pm)
Or strictly by prior arrangement

Online bidding available via Harrison & Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT
David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344
Kerry Foster 07961 069822
Andrew Hogg 07733 323132 (Collections)

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding



General Information

CONDITIONS OF SALE: The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no warranties are applied.

METHOD OF SALE: All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be due in full at the final
bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer’s premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if
applicable. Each Lot will be sold in pounds sterling (£) and a buyers’ premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be
added to the bid price.

The following methods of payment are accepted

I. Debit card

II. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2%
[1l. Direct bank transfer

IV. No Cash or Cheque

SETTLEMENT OF STOCK: The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding (preregistered) and
pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Garage
until payment has been received. The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the
Lot(s), at this point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from Scotby Motor Services
either Tuesday 18" (2pm-5pm) or Thursday 20" (10am-4pm) or strictly by prior arrangement

HOW OUR SALE WORKS
ALL PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS MUST REGISTER AT
handh.auctionmarts.com
Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 17 July
Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 18" July
(In 30 second intervals)

All potential bidders will have to input their debit or credit card into a secure part of the
website prior to bidding. An amount of £50 will be held on your card, we do not intent to draw down on
or use this as a part payment.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE
PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM
David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344
Kerry Foster 07961 069822
Andrew Hogg (Collections) 07733 323132
Main Office 01228 406200

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS
Tel: 01228 406200 Email: machinery@borderway.com



mailto:machinery@borderway.com

Lot

O 00 N O Ul b WN P

H A D DA DB PA DA D P W W WWWWWWWWNNDNDNNDNNNNMNDNRPRRRPRRPRRRRRRPRE
00O NO U b WNPEOOOLOWNOULEAE WNEREOOWONOOULE WNREPRPOOOLONOUPEWNLRERO

Description

Bench with 2 Vices

2X Roll of Carpets

Brake Fluid

LUK Special Tool

Selection of Tools

Laser Socket Set

Selection Of Tools

Sealey Camera

Selection of Steering Parts

Vauxhall Opel Timing Tool

Compression Tester

Wheel Lock Removal Set (Werkzeug 1158-11
Petrol Compression Test Kit

Diesel Injector Puller

Induction Heater

Twin Cone Wheel Bearing Tool Kit
Werkzeug - Pneumatic Micro Die Grinder With Burrs(3020)
Werkzeug Pneumatic Micro Die Grinder With Burrs(3020)
Werkzeug Socket Set (4093)

Radiator Pressure Tester

Draper Expert Drill

Pin Punch Set

Laser Ratcheting Serpentine Belt Wrench
Part Of Vibration Impact Air Hammer for Suspension Set
Samsung Television

Wall Hanging Sealey Extension

Mirror

Wing Mirror Parts & Tail Lights

Beam Tester

Jack Beam

Small Ladder

Jack Beam with Hi-Force Hydraulic Tool
Part Used Assortment Of Fluids

Grease Gun

Heater, Beacon & Sealey Motor

Battery Charger

4X Solopol Hand Wash

Box of Assortment of Aerosols

2X Creosote

Brake & Clutch Pressure Bleeder Kit
Copper Rods

Mixture of Paint

Assortment Of Measuring Jugs
Assortment of Tools

Assortment of Tools

Sanding Belt & Paint

Hole Saw Set

Assortment of Airline Tools & Diesel Fuel



Lot
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
101

Description

Rechargeable Portable Power Supply
Antifreeze (Part Filled)

Mop & Bucket

Filling & Cleaning Mop Buck

Part Filled Boxes & Wiring
Threaded Bar, Nuts & Bolts

Box of Miscellaneous

Electrical Parts

Assortment of Extension Cables
Assortment of Signs

Nissan Brake Shoe

Sealey Extension Reel

Henry Hoover with Floor Matts
Torque Wrench

Bronze Wire, Staples & Miscellaneous
Lights, Cable & Light Tester

Laser Pipe Connector Insertion Tool
Battery Load Tester

Selection of Cable Ties

Hacksaw & Hacksaw Blades

Air Tools & Miscellaneous

Box of Miscellaneous

Grease Gun & Miscellaneous

2X Small Car Ramps

2X Brake Caliper Wind Back Tools
2X G Clamps & Miscellaneous
Selection Of Tools

Selection Of Screw Drivers
Assortment Of Tools

Band Saw

Selection of Tools & Live Wire Tools
Diesel Fuel System Bleeding Kit & Tools
Selection Of Clamps

Engine Oil Filling Device & Adapters
Selection Of Sockets

Wheel Impact Sockets

Assortment of Tools & Drill Bits
Fuel Filter with Extras

Selection Of Drill Bits

Box of Spanners

Brake Parts

Assortment Of Sockets

Safety Tow Bar & Tool Set
Assortment Of Sockets

Assortment Of Bulbs

4000kg Werthers Car Lift

2800Kg Car Lift

Hose Clips



Lot Description

102 Nissan Filter

103 Socket

104 Assortment Of Sockets & Hub Cleaning Kit
105 Draper Battery, Charger & Extras
106 Selection of Tools

107 Trolly With All Contents

108 Radio

109 Selection Of Brushes

110 Rack Of Clamps

111 Metal Bin with Lid

112 Box off Odds

113 Bucket Of Spare Parts

114 Box of Flange Rivets

115 4X Measuring Jugs & Funnels

116 20tonne Hydraulic Press

118 Extractor Set & Qil Filter Kit

119 Assortment Of Clamps

120 2X Boxes of Parts

121 Spring Compression

122 Plumbing Tools & Tool Box

123 Spirit Level

124 Wheel Trims

125 Hose & Pump

126 Jump Leads

127 Wheel Impact & Brake Bleeding Kits
128 Assortment of Nuts, Bolts & Extras
129 Sealey Airline

130 Selection Of Shovels

131 Selection of Used Nuts, Bolts & Extras (Many tubs)
132 Clarke Shelving

133 Stand

134 Stainless Steel Table

135 Air Hose

136 Milwaukee Impact Gun

137 Clarke Grinder

138 Assortment of Parts

139 Assortment of Screws

140 Clamps, Copper Tubing & Extras
141 Racking

142 Wooden Shelving

143 Rubber Seals & Extras

144 Sander

145 Assortment Of Power Tools/Drills
151 Clamp

152 Electric Bench Drill

153 Bench Grinder with Bench

154 Box Of Odds

155 Drill



Lot
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Description

2X Welding Masks

Tool Bag With Tools

Exhaust Parts

Bosch Sander

Bosch Multitool

Assortment of Screws & Nails
Assortment of Fuses

Assortment of Boot Kits/Filters
Jigsaw

Assortment Of Power Tools & Air Tools
Hilti Nail Gun & Tools

Assortment of Drill Parts

Grinder

Chisel Set

Assortment of Screws

Assortment of Washers

Werkzeug Wheel Bearing Press Set (1013)
Selection of Power Tool Chisels
Diesel Engine Setting/Locking Kit
Rear Trailing Arm Bush Kit & Clamp
Wheel Bearing Kit & Diesel Locking Kit
Locking Wheel Nut Remover
Assortment of Screws, Nuts & Bolts
Assortment of Screws, Nuts & Bolts
Odds & Sods

Mini Tool Box With Tool Box

TDV6 & Tools

Diesel Injector Seat Cutter Set & End Dray Key
Chain Link Extractor & Riveter

Rear Suspension Tool

BGS Techic Tools (5072+8351)
Boxes Of Sockets & Extras

Engine Timing Tool Set

Pressure Test Kit

Assortment Of Tools

Block & Tackle

3X Steps

2X Axel Stands

Lifter

Rubber Mel

Red Tool Box With ALL Contents
Waste Qil Drainer (Blue)

Waste Qil Drainer (Red)

Waste Oil Drainer (Small)

Blow Torch

Diesel Generator

Red Stands

Black Stands



Lot Description

204 Axel Stands

205 Red Jack

206 Trolly

207 500Kg Strong Arm

208 2tonne Red Jack

209 Black Jack

210 Selection of Watering Cans
211 Step Ladders

212 Racking With Contents

213 Weber Pressure Washer with Brushes
214 Wiper Blades

215 Salt

216 Cabinet With Contents

217 Ladder

218 Selection of Tools

219 Box of Miscellaneous

220 Selection of Nuts & Bolts
221 Laser Line & Magnets

222 Fuel System Cleaner

223 Selection of Parts

224 Selection of Manuals

225 Filter Seals & Miscellaneous
226 Latex Gloves & Chalk

227 Assortment of Odds

228 MOT Floor Tester

229 TV Stand

230 Selection of Window Wipers
231 Selection of Light Bulbs

232 Selection of Window Wipers
233 Storage Unit Cupboard

234 Leather Sofa

235 Coffee Table

236 5X Office Chairs

237 Wooden Ladder/ Chair Combination
238 Work Desk

239 Red Leather Office Chair
240 Wooden Shelving

241 Selection Of Light Bulbs
242 Air Compressor

243 Storage Units

244 2X Wooden Tables

245 Exclusion Kit

246 Assortment of Parts

247 Sealey Electric Car Tools



