



ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE EQUIPMENT

On behalf of

Scotby Motor Services, Scotby, CA4 8BJ

Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 17th July Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 18th July

Viewing of Items at Scotby Motor Services, Monday 17th July (10am – 3pm)

Collection Times: Tuesday 18th (2pm-5pm) or Thursday 20th (10am-4pm)
Or strictly by prior arrangement

Online bidding available via Harrison & Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344 Kerry Foster 07961 069822 Andrew Hogg 07733 323132 (Collections)

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding

General Information

CONDITIONS OF SALE: The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no warranties are applied.

METHOD OF SALE: All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be due in full at the final bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer's premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if applicable. Each Lot will be sold in pounds sterling (£) and a buyers' premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be added to the bid price.

The following methods of payment are accepted

- I. Debit card
- II. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2%
- III. Direct bank transfer
- IV. No Cash or Cheque

SETTLEMENT OF STOCK: The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding (preregistered) and pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Garage until payment has been received. The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the Lot(s), at this point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from Scotby Motor Services either Tuesday 18th (2pm-5pm) or Thursday 20th (10am-4pm) or strictly by prior arrangement

HOW OUR SALE WORKS ALL PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS MUST REGISTER AT

handh.auctionmarts.com

Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 17th July Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 18th July

(In 30 second intervals)

All potential bidders will have to input their debit or credit card into a secure part of the website prior to bidding. An amount of £50 will be held on your card, we do not intent to draw down on or use this as a part payment.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344 Kerry Foster 07961 069822 Andrew Hogg (Collections) 07733 323132 Main Office 01228 406200

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS

Tel: 01228 406200 Email: machinery@borderway.com

Lot	Description
1	Bench with 2 Vices
2	2X Roll of Carpets
3	Brake Fluid
4	LUK Special Tool
5	Selection of Tools
6	Laser Socket Set
7	Selection Of Tools
8	Sealey Camera
9	Selection of Steering Parts
10	Vauxhall Opel Timing Tool
11	Compression Tester
12	Wheel Lock Removal Set (Werkzeug 1158-11
13	Petrol Compression Test Kit
14	Diesel Injector Puller
15	Induction Heater
16	Twin Cone Wheel Bearing Tool Kit
17	Werkzeug - Pneumatic Micro Die Grinder With Burrs (3020)
18	Werkzeug Pneumatic Micro Die Grinder With Burrs (3020)
19	Werkzeug Socket Set (4093)
20	Radiator Pressure Tester
21	Draper Expert Drill
22	Pin Punch Set
23	Laser Ratcheting Serpentine Belt Wrench
24	Part Of Vibration Impact Air Hammer for Suspension Set
25	Samsung Television
26	Wall Hanging Sealey Extension
27	Mirror
28	Wing Mirror Parts & Tail Lights
29	Beam Tester
30	Jack Beam
31	Small Ladder
32	Jack Beam with Hi-Force Hydraulic Tool
33	Part Used Assortment Of Fluids
34	Grease Gun
35	Heater, Beacon & Sealey Motor
36	Battery Charger
37	4X Solopol Hand Wash
38	Box of Assortment of Aerosols
39	2X Creosote
40	Brake & Clutch Pressure Bleeder Kit
41	Copper Rods
42	Mixture of Paint
43	Assortment Of Measuring Jugs
44	Assortment of Tools
45	Assortment of Tools
46	Sanding Belt & Paint
47	Hole Saw Set
48	Assortment of Airline Tools & Diesel Fuel

Lot	Description
49	Rechargeable Portable Power Supply
50	Antifreeze (Part Filled)
51	Mop & Bucket
52	Filling & Cleaning Mop Buck
53	Part Filled Boxes & Wiring
54	Threaded Bar, Nuts & Bolts
55	Box of Miscellaneous
56	Electrical Parts
57	Assortment of Extension Cables
58	Assortment of Signs
59	Nissan Brake Shoe
60	Sealey Extension Reel
61	Henry Hoover with Floor Matts
62	Torque Wrench
63	Bronze Wire, Staples & Miscellaneous
64	Lights, Cable & Light Tester
65	Laser Pipe Connector Insertion Tool
66	Battery Load Tester
67	Selection of Cable Ties
68	Hacksaw & Hacksaw Blades
69	Air Tools & Miscellaneous
70	Box of Miscellaneous
71	Grease Gun & Miscellaneous
72	2X Small Car Ramps
73	2X Brake Caliper Wind Back Tools
74	2X G Clamps & Miscellaneous
75	Selection Of Tools
76	Selection Of Screw Drivers
77	Assortment Of Tools
78	Band Saw
79	Selection of Tools & Live Wire Tools
80	Diesel Fuel System Bleeding Kit & Tools
81	Selection Of Clamps
82	Engine Oil Filling Device & Adapters
83	Selection Of Sockets
84	Wheel Impact Sockets
85	Assortment of Tools & Drill Bits
86	Fuel Filter with Extras
87	Selection Of Drill Bits
88	Box of Spanners
89	Brake Parts
90	Assortment Of Sockets
91	Safety Tow Bar & Tool Set
92	Assortment Of Sockets
93	Assortment Of Bulbs
94	4000kg Werthers Car Lift
95	2800Kg Car Lift
101	Hose Clips

Lot	Description
102	Nissan Filter
103	Socket
104	Assortment Of Sockets & Hub Cleaning Kit
105	Draper Battery, Charger & Extras
106	Selection of Tools
107	Trolly With All Contents
108	Radio
109	Selection Of Brushes
110	Rack Of Clamps
111	Metal Bin with Lid
112	Box off Odds
113	Bucket Of Spare Parts
114	Box of Flange Rivets
115	4X Measuring Jugs & Funnels
116	20tonne Hydraulic Press
118	Extractor Set & Oil Filter Kit
119	Assortment Of Clamps
120	2X Boxes of Parts
121	Spring Compression
122	Plumbing Tools & Tool Box
123	Spirit Level
124	Wheel Trims
125	Hose & Pump
126	Jump Leads
127	Wheel Impact & Brake Bleeding Kits
128	Assortment of Nuts, Bolts & Extras
129	Sealey Airline
130	Selection Of Shovels
131	Selection of Used Nuts, Bolts & Extras (Many tubs)
132	Clarke Shelving
133	Stand
134	Stainless Steel Table
135	Air Hose
136	Milwaukee Impact Gun
137	Clarke Grinder
138	Assortment of Parts
139	Assortment of Screws
140	Clamps, Copper Tubing & Extras
141	Racking
142	Wooden Shelving
143	Rubber Seals & Extras
144	Sander
145	Assortment Of Power Tools/Drills
151	Clamp
151	Electric Bench Drill
152	Bench Grinder with Bench
	Box Of Odds
154 155	
155	Drill

Lot	Description
156	2X Welding Masks
157	Tool Bag With Tools
158	Exhaust Parts
159	Bosch Sander
160	Bosch Multitool
161	Assortment of Screws & Nails
162	Assortment of Fuses
163	Assortment of Boot Kits/Filters
164	Jigsaw
165	Assortment Of Power Tools & Air Tools
166	Hilti Nail Gun & Tools
167	Assortment of Drill Parts
168	Grinder
169	Chisel Set
170	Assortment of Screws
171	Assortment of Washers
172	Werkzeug Wheel Bearing Press Set (1013)
173	Selection of Power Tool Chisels
174	Diesel Engine Setting/Locking Kit
175	Rear Trailing Arm Bush Kit & Clamp
176	Wheel Bearing Kit & Diesel Locking Kit
177	Locking Wheel Nut Remover
178	Assortment of Screws, Nuts & Bolts
179	Assortment of Screws, Nuts & Bolts
180	Odds & Sods
181	Mini Tool Box With Tool Box
182	TDV6 & Tools
183	Diesel Injector Seat Cutter Set & End Dray Key
184	Chain Link Extractor & Riveter
185	Rear Suspension Tool
186	BGS Techic Tools (5072+8351)
187	Boxes Of Sockets & Extras
188	Engine Timing Tool Set
189	Pressure Test Kit
190	Assortment Of Tools
191	Block & Tackle
192	3X Steps
193	2X Axel Stands
194	Lifter
195	Rubber Mel
196	Red Tool Box With ALL Contents
197	Waste Oil Drainer (Blue)
198	Waste Oil Drainer (Red)
199	Waste Oil Drainer (Red) Waste Oil Drainer (Small)
200	Blow Torch
200	Diesel Generator
201	Red Stands
-	Black Stands
203	DIACK Statius

Lot	Description
204	Axel Stands
204	Red Jack
206	Trolly
207	500Kg Strong Arm
208	2tonne Red Jack
209	Black Jack
210	Selection of Watering Cans
211	Step Ladders
212	Racking With Contents
213	Weber Pressure Washer with Brushes
214	Wiper Blades
215	Salt
216	Cabinet With Contents
217	Ladder
218	Selection of Tools
219	Box of Miscellaneous
220	Selection of Nuts & Bolts
221	Laser Line & Magnets
222	Fuel System Cleaner
223	Selection of Parts
224	Selection of Manuals
225	Filter Seals & Miscellaneous
226	Latex Gloves & Chalk
227	Assortment of Odds
228	MOT Floor Tester
229	TV Stand
230	Selection of Window Wipers
231	Selection of Light Bulbs
232	Selection of Window Wipers
233	Storage Unit Cupboard
234	Leather Sofa
235	Coffee Table
236	5X Office Chairs
237	Wooden Ladder/ Chair Combination
238	Work Desk
239	Red Leather Office Chair
240	Wooden Shelving
241	Selection Of Light Bulbs
242	Air Compressor
243	Storage Units
244	2X Wooden Tables
245	Exclusion Kit
246	Assortment of Parts
247	Sealey Electric Car Tools